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**While USDA offices are still closed, continued service during this time is very important. 
Please email the contracting staff member you want to contact so that we can answer your 
question or direct you to the information you need. 

We appreciate your patience and understanding as we all work together to minimize the impacts 
and spread of the COVID-19. 

Service & Supply Contracting 
• Chad Santone, Supervisor  chad.santone@usda.gov

o Lori Austad lori.austad@usda.gov

o Lindsey Christian lindsey.christian@usda.gov

o Darrin Jackson darrin.jackson@usda.gov

o Brenda Dwyer  brenda.dwyer@usda.gov

o Charles Stuart charles.stuart@usda.gov

o Laura Bloom laura.a.bloom@usda.gov

o Andrea Haines andrea.haines@usda.gov

o Wanda Parker wanda.parker@usda.gov

CSA#9 Construction and A&E Contracting 

• Edward “Bill” Hodges, Supervisor edward.hodges@usda.gov

o Raymond Garleb raymond.garleb@usda.gov

o Tina Cook tina.cook@usda.gov

o Wesley Dudley wesley.dudley@usda.gov

o Lisa Rakich lisa.rakich@usda.gov

o John Curry john.curry@usda.gov
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